
Electric Chainsaw
UC4551A
2 000 W • 14,5 m/s • 18"
Efficient chainsaw with tool-less chain tensioning and change
A straight-framed electric chainsaw with a soft start function and electronic
overload protection. Capacity of 2 000 W and no tools required for bar and chain
replacement and tensioning. Automatic lubrication.
 

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
BAR SIZE
CHAIN PITCH
CHAIN GAUGE
CHAIN OIL TANK
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES) AT FRONT HANDLE
MAX. CHAIN SPEED (NO LOAD)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES) AT REAR HANDLE
NUMBER OF DRIVE LINKS

2000 W
0,3 m
101,8 dB(A)
90,8 dB(A)
2,5 dB(A)
1,5 m/s²
5,7 kg
505 x 200 x 220 mm
88381660853
450 (18") mm
3/8 "
1,3 mm
0,14 L
4,7 m/s²
14,5 m/s
5,6 m/s²
62

USER BENEFITS
Automatic chain lubrication
Large trigger switch for easy operation
Soft grip handle provides increased comfort on the job
Toolless blade and chain adjustments for convenient operation and easy maintenance
Zero emissions and reduced maintenance; no need for gas or oil

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/uc4551a-electric-chainsaw/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide

https://makitauae.com/product/uc4551a-electric-chainsaw/

